147
CROSS REFERENCE & CONVERSION DATA
© ANGLO NORDIC BURNER PRODUCTS LIMITED 2015 T: +44 (0) 208 979 0988    sales@anglonordic.co.uk    www.anglonordic.co.uk
Cofi Transformer Details Interchange List
INTERCHANGE LIST
Anglo Nordic
Stk Code Series Cofi
Part No. Rating Primary
Voltage
Secondary
Voltage Terminal Current
3401022 G TRG 1020C/31 Con’t 100% 380V 10KV 2x w/screw 20mA
3401023 G TRG 1020C/6 Con’t 100% 230V 10KV 2x w/screw 20mA
3401024 G TRG 1020C/9 Con’t 100% 230V 10KV  2x 4mm push 20mA
Anglo Nordic
Stk Code Series Cofi
Part No. Rating Primary
Voltage
Secondary
Voltage Terminal Current Plug Type
Lead
Used on or
Equivalent to:
3409001 TRK TRK2-40SHK Int. 33% 230V 15KV  2x 4mm push 40mA K Danfoss EBI
3408122 L Mains power cable 'T' type 400mm
3409012 L Mains power cable 'K' type 380mm
3400817 L Mains power cable 'A' type 500mm
Note - Transformers all have a hard wired lead unless stated
G Series TRK &
L Series
Notes